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LUXURY CRUISE H.olland America
REVIEY Line laundry

Complete laundry price list for Holland
America Line. Print this handy guide
lo reference during your cruise.
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Laundry package options

Package prices

Package Type 7-Day Cruise

Laundry By The Bag $35 per bag $35 per bag
Unlimited Laundry $73.50 $105.00

& Pressing

Unlimited Pressing $35.00 $50.00
Only

NOTE: Unlimited packages are per stateroom (not per person).

Laundry By The Bag

This option allows you to fill a standard-sized blue
laundry bag with as many items as will fit.

Unlimited laundry & pressing

This comprehensive package covers all your regular
laundry needs throughout your cruise. ltems are
washed, dried, and pressed.

Service options

Hang or fold

Choose to have you laundry returned on hangers,
or neatly folded.

Regular Service

Items received by 9:00 AM will be returned the next
day.
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10-Day Cruise

14-Day Cruise 21-Day Cruise

$35 per bag $35 per bag
$147.00 $220.50
$70.00 $105.00

Unlimited pressing only

If your garments don't require washing but you want
them to look crisp and wrinkle-free throughout your
cruise, this package is ideal.

Express Service

Items received by 9:00 AM will be returned the
same day. (Additional 50% surcharge applies).



Laundry service prices

Regular laundry service prices

Item

Handkerchief

Undershirt

Undershort / Panty
Brassiere

Socks (per pair) / Hosiery
Vest

Polo shirt / T-shirt

Slip

Swimsuit / Bikini

Shirt (regular) / Blouse
Walking shorts

Trousers / Jeans / Pants / Slacks
Sweatshirt / Sweater

Skirt

Shirt (dress) / Blouse (silk)
Pyjamas (silk add $1.00)
Jacket/ Blazer

Tuxedo shirt

Nightgown

Dress
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Price
(USD)

$1.30

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.75

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.50

$3.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$5.00

$5.00

$5.50

$6.50

Eco-friendly dry cleaning

Item

Tie

Vest

Walking shorts
Jacket/Blazer

Jacket (Dinner/Tuxedo)
Skirt/Slacks/Jeans
Pants/Trousers
Shirt/Blouse
Shirt/Blouse (silk)
Sweater

Pajamas (silk)

Suit (2-piece)

Dress (plain)

Tuxedo

Dress (2-piece)

Suit (3-piece)

Dress (pleated/fancy/silk)
Dress (formal/long)
Overcoat/Long Coat

Gown

Press
only

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$6.50

Press &
clean

$3.00

$3.50

$4.50

$5.50

$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.50

$5.00

$5.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.50

$9.50

$10.25

$10.00

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50



Important notes

« Laundry turnaround time is typically 48 hours

«  Submit final laundry no later than 48 hours before
disembarkation

«  Complimentary laundry service for Neptune &
Pinnacle Suite guests

«  Four-Star Mariners receive complimentary laundry &
pressing services

*  Express service and eco-friendly dry cleaning are not
included in Four-Star Mariner benefits

+  Laundry packages are per stateroom, not per person

For more detailed information, visit:

theluxurycruisereview.com/hal-laundry-options

Prices subject to change. Last updated: May 2025.
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