



# Holland America Line laundry

Complete laundry price list for Holland America Line. Print this handy guide to reference during your cruise.

### Contents

Laundry package options	•
Package prices	,
Laundry By The Bag	,
Unlimited laundry & pressing	,
Unlimited pressing only	-
Service options	
Hang or fold	,
Regular Service	,
Express Service	
Laundry service prices	2
Regular laundry service prices	2
Eco-friendly dry cleaning	2
Important notes	3

## Laundry package options

#### Package prices

Package Type	7-Day Cruise	10-Day Cruise	14-Day Cruise	21-Day Cruise
Laundry By The Bag	\$35 per bag	\$35 per bag	\$35 per bag	\$35 per bag
Unlimited Laundry & Pressing	\$73.50	\$105.00	\$147.00	\$220.50
Unlimited Pressing Only	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$70.00	\$105.00

NOTE: Unlimited packages are per stateroom (not per person).

#### Laundry By The Bag

This option allows you to fill a standard-sized blue laundry bag with as many items as will fit.

#### Unlimited laundry & pressing

This comprehensive package covers all your regular laundry needs throughout your cruise. Items are washed, dried, and pressed.

## Service options

#### Hang or fold

Choose to have you laundry returned on hangers, or neatly folded.

#### Regular Service

Items received by 9:00 AM will be returned the next day.

#### Unlimited pressing only

If your garments don't require washing but you want them to look crisp and wrinkle-free throughout your cruise, this package is ideal.

#### **Express Service**

Items received by 9:00 AM will be returned the same day. (Additional 50% surcharge applies).

## Laundry service prices

## Regular laundry service prices

Item	Price (USD)
Handkerchief	\$1.30
Undershirt	\$2.00
Undershort / Panty	\$2.00
Brassiere	\$2.00
Socks (per pair) / Hosiery	\$2.00
Vest	\$2.75
Polo shirt / T-shirt	\$3.00
Slip	\$3.00
Swimsuit / Bikini	\$3.00
Shirt (regular) / Blouse	\$3.50
Walking shorts	\$3.50
Trousers / Jeans / Pants / Slacks	\$4.00
Sweatshirt / Sweater	\$4.00
Skirt	\$4.50
Shirt (dress) / Blouse (silk)	\$4.50
Pyjamas (silk add \$1.00)	\$4.50
Jacket/ Blazer	\$5.00
Tuxedo shirt	\$5.00
Nightgown	\$5.50
Dress	\$6.50

## Eco-friendly dry cleaning

Item	Press only	Press & clean
Tie	\$2.00	\$3.00
Vest	\$2.50	\$3.50
Walking shorts	\$3.00	\$4.50
Jacket/Blazer	\$3.50	\$5.50
Jacket (Dinner/Tuxedo)	\$3.50	\$6.00
Skirt/Slacks/Jeans	\$3.50	\$5.00
Pants/Trousers	\$3.50	\$5.00
Shirt/Blouse	\$3.50	\$5.00
Shirt/Blouse (silk)	\$3.50	\$5.50
Sweater	\$3.50	\$5.00
Pajamas (silk)	\$3.50	\$5.00
Suit (2-piece)	\$5.50	\$9.00
Dress (plain)	\$5.50	\$9.00
Tuxedo	\$6.00	\$9.50
Dress (2-piece)	\$6.00	\$9.50
Suit (3-piece)	\$6.50	\$10.25
Dress (pleated/fancy/silk)	\$6.50	\$10.00
Dress (formal/long)	\$6.50	\$10.50
Overcoat/Long Coat	\$6.50	\$10.50
Gown	\$6.50	\$10.50

## Important notes

- Laundry turnaround time is typically 48 hours
- Submit final laundry no later than 48 hours before disembarkation
- Complimentary laundry service for Neptune & Pinnacle Suite guests
- Four-Star Mariners receive complimentary laundry & pressing services
- Express service and eco-friendly dry cleaning are not included in Four-Star Mariner benefits
- Laundry packages are per stateroom, not per person

#### For more detailed information, visit:

theluxurycruisereview.com/hal-laundry-options

Prices subject to change. Last updated: May 2025.